archery ™

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
2019

Monday 21st January
Monday 18th March
Monday 20th May
Monday 22nd July

Thursday 15th August - club secs/TO’s meeting

Monday 23rd September - yearend

Monday 30" September — accounting yearend

Thursday 10th October - members’ meeting

Monday 11th November - pre-AGM
Wednesday 27th November - AGM

Monday 2nd December
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